ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Transit System

I ntergovernmental Revenue
411-0000- 331- 4210 FDOT Section 5311 Oper
411- 0000- 331- 4220 Mass Transit - Capital

* Federal G ants

411- 0000- 334- 4210 FDOT Bl ock Grant Oper
411- 0000- 334- 4260 FDOT Commut er Assistance

* State Grants

411- 0000- 335-4900 Motor Fuel Tax Rebate

* State Shared Revenues

411- 0000- 337- 4000 Transportation

* Grants-Qther Local Units

** I nt ergover nnent al Revenue

Charges For Services
411-0000- 344- 3100 Bus Fares
411- 0000- 344- 3300 Bus Shelter Ads - Gty
411-0000- 344- 3400 Lower Keys Shuttle Fares
411- 0000- 344- 3500 Bus Shelter Ads - Keys
411- 0000- 344- 3900 Transit/CQ her Charges
411- 0000- 344-5000 Par ki ng
411- 0000- 344- 5003 Conch Har bor Par ki ng

* Transportation

411-0000- 349- 0000 O her Charges For Service

* O her Charges For Service

*x Charges For Services

Fines & Forfeits
411- 0000- 351- 0300 Par ki ng Fi ne

* Judgnment & Fi nes

*x Fines & Forfeits

M scel | aneous Revenues

411-0000- 361- 0000 | nterest Earnings

* I nterest Earnings

411- 0000- 362- 6000 W' ve Cot the Keys

* Rents & Royalties

411- 0000- 369- 0000 Ot her M sc Revenues

* Gt her M sc Revenues
** M scel | aneous Revenues

O her Sour ces

411- 0000- 381- 1020 Internal |nprovenents

FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
QUARTERLY REVENUE REPORT
50 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AMENDED YEAR- TO- DATE

BUDGET

444,798
10, 185, 832

10, 630, 630

221, 215
346, 000

11, 440, 495

292, 630
55, 000
360, 000
12,676
11, 540
340, 000
15, 933

419, 952

ACTUAL

209, 976

QUTSTANDI NG
BALANCE

444,798
10, 154, 735

10, 599, 533

174,976
254, 394

209, 976

% OF
REVENUE
BUDGET



ACCOUNT NUMBER

Transit System

Q her

Sour ces

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Interfund Transfer

411-0000- 389- 9001 Fund Bal ance

411- 0000- 389- 9110 Project Cryfwd Reserve

* KKk

Nonoper ati ons Sources

Ct her Sources

Transi t

System

FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
QUARTERLY REVENUE REPORT
50 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AMENDED YEAR- TO- DATE

BUDGET ACTUAL
419, 952 209, 976
100, 000 0
493, 207 0
593, 207 0

1,013, 159 209, 976
13, 584, 033 1,097,081

% OF

QUTSTANDI NG REVENUE

BALANCE

209, 976

100, 000
493, 207

12, 486, 952

BUDGET



* Kk K

ACCOUNT NUMBER

Transit System
General Admi ni
411-4401-544- 1200
411- 4401- 544- 1400
411- 4401- 544- 1500
411-4401-544- 2100
411- 4401- 544- 2200
411- 4401- 544- 2300
411- 4401- 544- 2400
411- 4401- 544- 2500
411- 4401- 544- 3100
411-4401- 544- 3200
411- 4401- 544- 4000
411- 4401- 544- 4100
411- 4401- 544- 4400
411- 4401- 544- 4500
411- 4401- 544- 4600
411-4401-544- 4700
411- 4401- 544- 4800
411- 4401- 544- 4900
411-4401-544-5100
411- 4401- 544- 5200
411- 4401- 544- 5400
411- 4401- 544- 5500
411- 4401- 544- 6400
411- 4401- 544- 9100
411-4401-544- 9803

Gener al

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

stration

Regul ar Sal ari es & Wages
Overtime

Speci al Pay

FI CA Taxes

Retirenent Contributions
Life & Health Insurance
Wor kers Conpensati on
Unenpl oynent Conp.

Pr of essi onal Services
Accounting & Auditing
Travel & Per Diem
Conmuni cat i ons/ Post age
Rental s & Leases

I nsur ance

Repai rs and Mai ntenance
Printing & Binding
Pronoti onal Expenses

O her Current Charges

O fice Supplies
Qperating Supplies
Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Tr ai ni ng

Machi nery & Equi pment
Transfers

Operating

Admi ni stration

FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
QUARTERLY EXPENDI TURE REPORT
50 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

47,730
680
250

3,720
2,240
10, 310
21, 060
2,750
170
12, 846
3, 350
1, 564
3, 600

39, 780
600
900

3, 800
720

4, 560
250

1, 950
350

6, 500
314, 086
22,416

ENCUMBRANCE

[eNeNoNoNoloNoNoe]

_(AJ
Q1 -
w
N~

©
~N o

YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

18, 267
308

90
1,418
653

3, 806

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

19, 890
600
900
854

0

1, 207
250

694

350

359
157, 043
22,416

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



ACCOUNT NUMBER

Transit System

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Transit Operations

411-4402-544-1200
411- 4402- 544- 1400
411- 4402- 544- 1500
411-4402-544-2100
411-4402- 544- 2200
411- 4402- 544- 2300
411-4402-544- 3100
411- 4402- 544- 3400
411- 4402- 544- 4000
411-4402-544- 4100
411- 4402- 544- 4600
411- 4402- 544- 4700
411-4402- 544- 4800
411- 4402- 544- 4900
411- 4402- 544- 5200
411-4402-544-5201
411- 4402- 544- 5400
411- 4402- 544- 5500

*k Kk

Transi t

Regul ar Sal ari es & Wages
Overtime

Speci al Pay

FI CA Taxes

Retirenent Contributions
Life & Health Insurance
Pr of essi onal Services

O her Contractual Service
Travel & Per Diem
Conmmruni cat i ons/ Post age
Repai rs and Mai ntenance
Printing & Bi nding
Pronoti onal Expenses

Q her Current Charges
Operating Supplies

Fuel

Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Trai ni ng

Oper ati ons

FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
QUARTERLY EXPENDI TURE REPORT
50 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

1,185, 925

ENCUMBRANCE
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YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
QUARTERLY EXPENDI TURE REPORT
50 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

% of
AVMENDED YEAR- TO- DATE  UNENCUMBERED EXPENDED
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ENCUMBRANCE ACTUAL BALANCE BUDGET
Transit System
Transit Garage
411- 4403-544-3400 O her Contractual Service 1, 647 773 799 75 95
411- 4403-544- 4302 El ectricity 12, 100 0 6, 548 5, 552 54
411- 4403- 544- 4303 Wast ewat er 0 0 133 133- 0
411- 4403- 544- 4304 Vater 250 0 12 238 5
411- 4403-544- 4600 Repairs and Mi nt enance 7,000 0 2,056 4,944 29
411- 4403- 544- 5200 Operating Supplies 1, 270 520 393 357 72
* 22,267 1,293 9, 941 11, 033 50

i Transit Garage 22, 267 1,293 9,941 11, 033 50



FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
QUARTERLY EXPENDI TURE REPORT
50 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

% of
AVMENDED YEAR- TO- DATE  UNENCUMBERED EXPENDED
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ENCUMBRANCE ACTUAL BALANCE BUDGET
Transit System
Capital Gants
411- 4404- 544- 6400 Machi nery & Equi pnent 2,694, 000 10, 832 527 2,682,641 0
411- 4404-544- 6500 Construction In Progress 7,944,083 366, 909 22,042 7,555, 132 5
* 10, 638, 083 377,741 22,569 10, 237,773 4

ool Capital Grants 10, 638, 083 377,741 22,569 10, 237, 773 4



ACCOUNT NUMBER

Transit System
Lower Keys Shuttle

411- 4405- 544- 1200
411- 4405- 544- 1400
411- 4405- 544- 1500
411- 4405- 544- 2100
411- 4405- 544- 2200
411- 4405- 544- 2300
411- 4405- 544- 3100
411- 4405- 544- 3400
411- 4405- 544- 4000
411- 4405- 544- 4100
411- 4405- 544- 4600
411- 4405- 544- 4700
411- 4405- 544- 4800
411- 4405- 544- 5100
411- 4405- 544- 5200
411- 4405- 544- 5201
411- 4405- 544- 5400
411- 4405- 544- 5500

*k Kk

Lower Keys

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Regul ar Sal ari es & Wages
Overtime

Speci al Pay

FI CA Taxes

Retirenent Contributions
Life & Health Insurance
Pr of essi onal Services

O her Contractual Service
Travel & Per Diem
Conmmruni cat i ons/ Post age
Repai rs and Mai ntenance
Printing & Bi nding
Pronoti onal Expenses

O fice Supplies
Operating Supplies

Fuel

Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Trai ni ng

Shuttle

FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
QUARTERLY EXPENDI TURE REPORT
50 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

3, 800
480

45, 538
324, 000
500

700

1, 030, 873

ENCUMBRANCE

YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

176, 558
11,391

14, 327

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
QUARTERLY EXPENDI TURE REPORT
50 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

% of
AVMENDED YEAR- TO- DATE  UNENCUMBERED EXPENDED
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ENCUMBRANCE ACTUAL BALANCE BUDCET
Transit System
Park and Ride
411- 4406- 544- 3400 Ot her Contractual Service 1, 647 772 800 75 95
411- 4406-544- 4302 El ectricity 20, 000 0 6, 641 13, 359 33
411- 4406- 544- 4400 Rental s & Leases 100, 500 0 0 100, 500 0
411- 4406- 544- 4600 Repairs and Mi nt enance 11,100 800 4,571 5,729 48
411- 4406- 544- 4800 Pronotional Expenses 3,000 320 2,561 119 96
411- 4406- 544- 4900 Ot her Current Charges 18, 000 0 7,188 10, 812 40
411- 4406- 544- 5200 Operating Supplies 5, 500 450 680 4, 370 21
411- 4406-544- 6300 I nfrastructure 40, 956 0 0 40, 956 0
* 200, 703 2,342 22,440 175, 921 12
*okkk Park and Ri de 200, 703 2,342 22,440 175,921 12

FEAAE Transit System 13,584, 033 507, 640 1, 245, 838 11, 830, 555 13
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